Contract Number

Contractor Name

Contract Start Date Contract Total

CONO00001803-2022
CON00002060-2023
CON00002077-2023
PSP00002019-2023
PSP00002026-2023
PSP00002071-2023
PSP00002029-2023
PSP00002062-2023
PSP00002069-2023
PSP00002078-2023
CON00002085-2023
PSP00002107-2023
PSP00002082-2023
CON00002126-2023
PSP00002091-2023
PSP00002096-2023
PSP00002097-2023
CON00002120-2023
PSP00002100-2023
CON00002094-2023
PSP00002057-2023
PSP00002058-2023
PSP00002061-2023
PSP00002090-2023
PSP00002099-2023
PSP00002109-2023
PSP00002074-2023
CON00002103-2023
CON00002118-2023
PSP00002086-2023
PSP00002108-2023
PSP00002116-2023
PSP00002088-2023
PSP00002095-2023
PSP00002098-2023
PSP00002101-2023
PSP00002113-2023

Contract Description

Parks Assets Engineering Services

Matakanohi Reserve Renewals

Bowtie Software

PPC15 - Decision Writer

PPC15 Tuumata Commissioner Chair - Bill Wasley
Infrastructure Data Software as a Service Agreem
Transport Choices CERF Package - PM Services
Wellington Street Beach Improvements

Water Loss Calculation 2022 23

Celebrating Age Re Roof

Monitoring and Evaluation CBD Count

Te Rapa Sportsdrome - Structural Assessment
Site Survey of Five Crossroads public toilet

IAF Infra Delivery Reservoir Initiation Planning
Ferret Enclosure Construction Observation

IAF - Bridge - Archaeologist Assessment

IAF - Reservoir - Archaeologist Assessment

BBQ - Aquatics

PC12 On-site Stormwater

Steele Park MOI (Movement of Infrastructure)
IAF Infra Bridge & Reservoir Consenting Strategy
3 Waters Infrastructure - Resource Data Input
Hinemoa Park Asset Renewals Project

Lorne Street Overflow Treatment - P M Services
Western Bulk Main Pipe Bridge Scour Remed - St 2
PC9 Section 42A Reporting — Archaeology Topic
CERF Lighting investigations

Finance Director Replacement

MSP Project Management Support

NOR - Designation - Rotokauri Arterial Network
Te Rapa Sportsdrome - GeoTech Assessment
Municipal Building Tower Block - HVAC Works
Geotechnical Report - Hayes Paddock Sculpture
Tristram/Ward - Protected Intersection Advice
Edgecumbe Park Resource Consent

Ruakura ETC DBC support

Capital Transport projects MSQA support

Frame Group Limited
Frame Group Limited
Coachio Group Limited

Wratt Resource Management Planning Limited

Bill Wasley Consulting Limited

Lutra Limited

NDM Civil

Bloxam, Burnett and Olliver Limited
Thomas Consultants Limited

Peddle Thorp Architects (Hamilton) Limited

Aware Group Limited

Arnold and Johnstone 2015 Limited
BTW Company Limited

Neuflow Limited

HD Geo Limited

Sian Keith Archaeology Ltd

Sian Keith Archaeology Ltd
Greenplate PTY LTD

Morphum Environmental Limited
First Gas Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Boffa Miskell Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Beca Limited

Odyssey Energy Ltd
Workingsmarter Limited

Invise Limited

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Titus Civil Limited

Arnold and Johnstone 2015 Limited
Titus Civil Limited

ViaStrada Ltd

Kinetic Environmental Consulting Limited
Gray Matter Limited

NDM Civil
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12/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
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15/05/2023
20/05/2023
22/05/2023
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176,540
28,400
5,405
15,000
15,000
75,000
360,325
12,500
7,800
2,000
49,104
7,000
2,600
30,000
1,428
10,000
10,000
95,000
25,000
114,210
23,500
39,000
37,000
98,410
11,000
58,734
99,100
100,000
50,000
130,000
3,350
70,000
2,300
8,383
6,500
49,000
45,000



PSP00002117-2023
PSP00002125-2023
PSP00002128-2023
CON00002088-2023
CON00002076-2023
PSP00001865-2023
PSP00002022-2023
PSP00002114-2023
CONO00000830-2021G

PC15 Section 42A Reporting

Concept Design Cost Estimate Waikato Museum
Site Survey of Pukete Farm park public toilet
Smyth's Plantation Gum Removal

Pukete 3 WWTP Upgrade New Inlet Facility
Alexandra Street Upgrade

Eastern Pathways School Link - Concept & Design
Bolmuir and FLS Playground design

Pukete farm park

Aurecon New Zealand Limited

Cuesko Limited

BTW Company Limited

Treescape Ltd

Wel Networks Ltd

Boffa Miskell Limited

Gray Matter Limited

Bespoke Landscape Architects Limited
Permacrete Limited

22/05/2023
25/05/2023
26/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
29/05/2023
30/05/2023
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71,810
3,000
3,500

200,000
225,000

39,209

49,625

14,080

246,883



